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N.   NARRATIVE
Use this space to provide more detail on the circumstances of the death and to describe any other relevant information. 
DO NOT INCLUDE IDENTIFIERS IN THE NARRATIVE such as names, addresses, and specific service providers.  Consider the following
questions:  What was the child doing?  Where did it happen?  How did it happen?  What went wrong?  What was the quality of supervision?  What
was the injury cause of death?

O.  FORM COMPLETED BY:

PERSON: EMAIL:

TITLE: DATE COMPLETED: 

AGENCY: DATA ENTRY COMPLETED FOR THIS CASE?   

PHONE: For State Program Use Only: 

DATA QUALITY ASSURANCE COMPLETED BY STATE

The development of this report tool was supported, in part, by Grant No. UG7MC28482

 For help, email: info@childdeathreview.org
www.childdeathreview.org

from the Maternal and Child Health Bureau (Title V, Social Security Act), 
Health Resources and Services Administration, Department of Health and Human Services

and with additional funding from the US Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, Division of Reproductive Health

Data Entry: https://cdrdata.org

1-800-656-2434
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Appendix D
Grief Support and Information Resources
For information on local support groups throughout Tennessee, refer to the 
Bereavement Support Services in Tennessee publication which may be accessed 
at www.mtsu.edu/university-college/sids/support.php.

Prevention Through Understanding 
www.mtsu.edu/learn/sids

Association of SIDS and Infant Mortality Programs
	 112 E. Allegan, Suite 500
	 Lansing, MI 48933
	 Toll Free: (800) 930-7437 • Fax: (517) 485-0163
	 www.asip1.org

The Compassionate Friends, Inc.
	 900 Jorie Blvd., Suite 78
	 Oak Brook, IL 60523-3696
	 Toll Free: (877) 969-0010 • Fax: (630) 990-0246
	 www.compassionatefriends.org

First Candle/SIDS Alliance
	 1314 Bedford Avenue, Suite 210
	 Baltimore, MD 21208
	 (800) 221-7437
	 www.firstcandle.org

National Center for Cultural Competence
Georgetown University Center for Child and Human Development
	 3300 Whitehaven Street, N.W., Suite 3300
	 Washington, DC 20057
	 Toll Free: (800) 788-2066 • TTY: (202) 687-5503
	 cultural@georgetown.edu
	 http://gucdc.georgetown.edu/nccc

National Institute of Child Health and Human Development
	 Bldg. 31, Room 2A32, MSC 2425
	 31 Center Drive
	 Bethesda, MD 20892-2425
	 Toll Free: (800) 370-2943 • Fax: (866) 760-5947 • TTY: (888) 320-6942
	 E-mail: NICHDInformationResourceCenter@mail.nih.gov
	 www.nichd.nih.gov/

	 NICHHD Resource Center
	 P.O. Box 3006
	 Rockville, MD 20847

National Sudden Infant Death Syndrome Resource Center
2115 Wisconsin Ave., NW, Suite 601
	 Washington, DC 20007 
	 Toll Free: (866) 866-7437 • Fax: (202) 784-9777
	 E-mail: info@sidscenter.org 
	 www.sidscenter.org
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Regional SIDS 
Contact List
Davidson
D'Yuanna Allen-Robb
	 615-340-0552
	 Dyuanna.Allen-Robb@nashville.gov

East
Mable Craft
	 865-429-6216
	 Mable.Craft@tn.gov

Hamilton
Patti Gervin
	 423-209-8086
	 pattig@hamiltontn.gov

Knox
Joyce Hurst
	 865-215-5193
	 joyce.hurst@knoxcounty.org

Madison
Kay Kirk
	 731-423-3020
	 kay.kirk@tn.gov

Mid-Cumberland
Cathy Montgomery
	 615-650-7057
	 cathy.montgomery@tn.gov

Northeast
Sherry Price
	 423-979-4592
	 sherry.price@tn.gov

Shelby
Jamila Batts
	 901-222-9264
	 jamila.batts@shelbycountytn.gov

South Central
Deborah Molder
	 931-490-8372
	 deborah.molder@tn.gov

Southeast
Jackie Thompson
	 423-634-5838
	 jackie.thompson@tn.gov

Sullivan
Kolleen Kolassa
	 423-224-1607
	 kkolassa@sullivanhealth.org

Upper Cumberland
Tina Farr
	 931-528-7531
	 Tina.Farr@tn.gov

West
Marcella Henry
	 731-421-6779
	 marcella.henry@tn.gov

TN SIDS Alliance
Lisa Hunt 
	 865-938-9848 
	 huntklisa@comcast.net

SIDS Program Director
Rachel Heitmann 
	 615-741-0368
	 rachel.heitmann@tn.gov
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